Valuation and conveyancer issues

It is expected that all usual documentation was issued when the property was built.

The rear foot path is shared.   The completing conveyancer should verify rights of access and  liability in respect
of future maintenance.

£185,000 ( One Hundred And Eighty Five Thousand Pounds)

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£180,000 (One Hundred And Eighty Thousand Pounds).

Property market activity has been impacted due to the current response to Covid-19. This has  resulted in an
unprecedented set of circumstances on which to make a valuation judgement. The  advice is therefore reported
on the basis of "material valuation uncertainty" as per the RICS Red  Book Global definition.